
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Dockets UE-240004 and UG-240005 
 

I hereby certify that I have this day served the foregoing Errata and Revised Testimony and 
Exhibits in Support of Puget Sound Energy’s 2024 General Rate Case Filing to the following 
persons at the email addresses listed below: 
 
 
Commission Staff 
Jeff Roberson  
Nash Callaghan 
Lisa Gafken 
Office of the Attorney General 
621 Woodland Square Loop SE 
Lacey, WA  98503 
Phone: (360) 664-1186 
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia WA 98504 
Email: 
jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov 
Nash.Callaghan@atg.wa.gov 
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 
 
Courtesy Service: 
elizabeth.demarco@atg.wa.gov  
jeanne.roth@atg.wa.gov 
keith.quinata@utc.wa.gov  
linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Public Counsel 
Tad O’Neill 
Ann Paisner 
Public Counsel Section 
Office of Attorney General 
800 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2000 
Seattle, WA  98104-3188 
Phone: (206) 464-6595 
Fax: (206) 464-6451 
Email: 
Tad.ONeill@atg.wa.gov 
Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 
 
Courtesy Service: 
PCCSeaEF@atg.wa.gov 
Corey.Dahl@atg.wa.gov 
Stephanie.Chase@atg.wa.gov 
Roman.Doyonnas@atg.wa.gov 
Brice.Hartman@atg.wa.gov  
 

Dated at Seattle, Washington, this 4th day of March, 2024. 

/s/ Kimball Mullins  
Kimball Mullins 

 
 


